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Product Number Product Description PAK/Serial Number Cena v Kč bez DPH

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FOC1747S05Q

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FOC1748S1XJ

WS-C3650-48TD-S ^Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base FDO1847E08M

PWR-C2-250WAC ^250W AC Config 2 Power Supply LIT18290N56

WS-C3650-48TD-S ^Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base FDO1847E08C

PWR-C2-250WAC ^250W AC Config 2 Power Supply LIT18290N5C

WS-C3650-48TD-S ^Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base FDO1847E08D

PWR-C2-250WAC ^250W AC Config 2 Power Supply LIT18290N5A

WS-C3650-48TD-S ^Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base FDO1847E08N

PWR-C2-250WAC ^250W AC Config 2 Power Supply LIT18290N5B

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT1917V05C

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT1916V074

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F567

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F55V

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT1917V09E

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F557

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT1916V0DH

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F54V

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT1917V09W

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F559

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT1916V0BE

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F558

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT1917V04W

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT1916V08L



ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F56C

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1916F55L

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT1944V0XM

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT1942V081

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1944F27H

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART1944F254

N9K-C92160YC-X ^^Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G OR 4p 100G SAL2016P66X

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT20221ASM

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT20221ASP

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UN

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0V2

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UJ

NXOS-703I4.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I4(2) -

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0V1

N93-LIC-PAK N9300 License PAK Expansion -

N9K-C92160YC-X ^^Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G OR 4p 100G SAL2022R17L

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UP

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT20221ASR

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UL

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT21062VMX

N93-LIC-PAK N9300 License PAK Expansion -

NXOS-703I4.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I4(2) -

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0V0

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UK

N9K-C92160YC-X ^^Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G OR 4p 100G SAL2023RBVU

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S11K

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT20221AR3

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S11R

NXOS-703I4.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I4(2) -

N93-LIC-PAK N9300 License PAK Expansion -

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S11G



NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT20221AR4

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S11M

N9K-C92160YC-X ^^Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G OR 4p 100G SAL2023RBYY

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UX

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT20221AR2

N93-LIC-PAK N9300 License PAK Expansion -

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S10W

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UQ

NXOS-703I4.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 7.0(3)I4(2) -

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT20221AR1

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow DCH2034S0UW

ASR-920-4SZ-A Cisco ASR920 Series - 2GE and 4-10GE - AC model CAT2034U0KJ

ASR920-2G-4-10G Cisco ASR920 Series - 2 ports GE and 4 ports 10G license -

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

DS-C9148S-12PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports JPG214100H1

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812BK

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361N2P

M91S5K9-8.1.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 8.1(1) -

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361P0E

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812CS

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS2136186K

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812B6

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361872

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812E3

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811W5

M9148S-PL12 MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license -

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812CN

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361NA7

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811DT

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213611AA

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21360TCP

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS2138124J

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS2138124G



DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361NDL

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213611C6

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS2138124U

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812CZ

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361BQN

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361NAM

DS-C9148S-12PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports JPG214100C0

M9148S-PL12 MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license -

M91S5K9-8.1.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 8.1(1) -

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811WV

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811GW

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811WS

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811WU

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361BRY

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812DH

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811W7

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213607M8

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811XN

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811VX

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361BS7

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21361BTL

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811XR

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811UT

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS2138123S

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS21360TKA

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812E9

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812D7

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213812FH

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213611AJ

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811VY

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC FNS213811VP

ASR-920-12SZ-IM Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 4-10GE, 1 IM slot CAT2140U1P5

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -



A920-PWR400-A Cisco ASR 920 400W AC PSU SDG2136EN06

A920-PWR400-A Cisco ASR 920 400W AC PSU SDG2136EN0N

ASR-920-FAN-TRAY Cisco ASR 920 Fan Tray CAT2132U0DN

A900-IMA2Z ASR 900 2 port 10GE SFP+/XFP Interface Module FOC2136NCR6

ASR-920-12SZ-IM Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 4-10GE, 1 IM slot CAT2140U1S5

ASR-920-FAN-TRAY Cisco ASR 920 Fan Tray CAT2141U027

A900-IMA2Z ASR 900 2 port 10GE SFP+/XFP Interface Module FOC2136NCNL

A920-PWR400-A Cisco ASR 920 400W AC PSU SDG2136EN15

A920-PWR400-A Cisco ASR 920 400W AC PSU SDG2136EN11

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FCW2143B2LN

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FCW2143B2DY

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FCW2143B2LV

R-MGMT3X-N-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: Lic For Prime Infrastructure 3.x Q5DXT1M9EVL

L-MGMT3X-PI-BASE Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x Platform Base Lic -

L-MGMT3X-4K-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS , 1 Cat 4K -

L-MGMT3X-2K-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS , 1 Cat 2K -

L-MGMT3X-3K-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS , 1 Cat 3K -

L-MGMT3X-AP-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF, AS , 1 AP -

L-MGMT3X-N93XX-K9 ^Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF, AS Lic, 1 Nexus 93XX -

DS-C9148S-12PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports JPG222000CB

M9148S-PL12 MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license -

DS-C9148S-12PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports JPG222000FW

M9148S-PL12 MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license -

ASR-9001 ^ASR 9001 Chassis FOC2216NVKM

A9K-750W-AC ^ASR 9000 Series 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 ART2203X00S

A9K-9001-MPA-FILR ASR 9001 MPA Filler -

ASR-9001-FAN ^ASR 9001 Fan Tray FOC2220PCMZ

A9K-750W-AC ^ASR 9000 Series 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 ART2203X023

ASR-9001 ^ASR 9001 Chassis FOC2216NVKS

A9K-750W-AC ^ASR 9000 Series 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 ART2203X00R

A9K-750W-AC ^ASR 9000 Series 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 ART2203X014

ASR-9001-FAN ^ASR 9001 Fan Tray FOC2220PCN2



A9K-9001-MPA-FILR ASR 9001 MPA Filler -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2231V22R

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P25A

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P270

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V004

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2235V01M

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V0GP

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P26S

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P21U

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FCW2233A1G4

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FCW2233A1FY

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FCW2233A1FJ

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FCW2233A1FA

L-LIC-CT2504-UPG Upgrade Options for 2504 WLAN Controller (e-Delivery) A1T01HW38Z4

L-LIC-CT25-DTLS-K9 2504 Wireless LAN Controller DTLS License (e-Delivery) -

L-LIC-CT2504-5A 5 AP Adder Licenses for 2504 WLAN Controller (e-Delivery) -

L-M9148S-PL12= MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license (eDelivery) 290WCB1FCRN

L-M9148S-PL12= MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license (eDelivery) 290VJE1AW7J

L-M9148S-PL12= MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license (eDelivery) 290Q4QX2ZHC

L-M9148S-PL12= MDS 9148S 16G FC 12-port upgrade license (eDelivery) 290OAGAPKMO

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FOC2240T16D

WS-C2960X-48TD-L ^Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base FOC2240T17A

N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 FDO2244284X

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT223622QK

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBDS

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBQY

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBDD

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBQX

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT223623JF



N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 FDO22441NDA

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBDR

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBQP

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBSJ

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBSO

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT2236223A

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT223622CM

N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 FDO22442V20

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBRP

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBE1

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT223622CF

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBDO

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBRS

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT2236245E

N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 FDO22441MF8

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBRM

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBSC

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBSI

NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NID2227HBRC

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT223622CV

NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Exhaust LIT223622HA

C1112-8P ISR 1100 G.FAST with GE SFP Ethernet Router FCZ224511ZZ

PWR-66W-AC-V2 Power Supply 66 Watt AC V2 for C890 and C1100 series DAB2229G78L

FW-GFAST-1112-43J 1112 Series GFAST Firmware for Multimode DSL products -

SL-1100-8P-IPB IP Base License for Cisco ISR 1100 8 Ports Series -

SISR1100UK9-169 Cisco ISR 1100 Series IOS XE Universal -

C1112-8P ISR 1100 G.FAST with GE SFP Ethernet Router FCZ22451205

PWR-66W-AC-V2 Power Supply 66 Watt AC V2 for C890 and C1100 series DAB2229G6ZW

SISR1100UK9-169 Cisco ISR 1100 Series IOS XE Universal -

SL-1100-8P-IPB IP Base License for Cisco ISR 1100 8 Ports Series -

FW-GFAST-1112-43J 1112 Series GFAST Firmware for Multimode DSL products -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2325V4DC

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2407P235



ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V035

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1TN

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 FDO23300X82

NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Intake ART2319F0MU

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S0JB

NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Intake ART2316F8QK

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S2Q0

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S0JE

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S0NN

NXOS-9.2.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9.2.2 -

N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 FDO232713UC

NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Intake ART2319F0MN

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S0JI

NXOS-9.2.2 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9.2.2 -

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S0JJ

NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Intake ART2319F0NF

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S0J9

NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NID2252S0JC

DS-C9148S-48PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active ports JPG2341004D

M91S5K9-8.1.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 8.1(1) -

DS-C9148S-48PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active ports JPG2341005J

M91S5K9-8.1.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 8.1(1) -

DS-C9148S-48PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active ports JPG234100E4

M91S5K9-8.1.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 8.1(1) -

DS-C9148S-48PK9 ^MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active ports JPG2341004N

M91S5K9-8.1.1 MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 8.1(1) -

AIR-AP2802I-E-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE E FCW2425P41L

AIR-AP2802I-E-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE E FCW2425P41T

FL-4330-PERF-K9= Performance on Demand License for 4330 Series 386PZI4WCXT

FL-4330-PERF-K9= Performance on Demand License for 4330 Series 386LWHT8R7C

ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) FDO2441M0QM



SL-4330-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series -

PWR-4330-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330 PST2431M0LN

SL-4330-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series -

ISRWAAS-RTU-750 ISRWAAS 750 conns RTU for ISR4300 series -

VWAAS-RTU-1300 VWAAS 1300 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only -

SL-4330-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series -

MEM-43-4G 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300 STP24280A0U

MEM-FLSH-4G 4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 (Soldered on motherboard) -

ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) FDO2441M0QP

PWR-4330-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330 PST2431M0C8

VWAAS-RTU-1300 VWAAS 1300 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only -

SL-4330-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series -

SL-4330-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series -

SL-4330-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series -

MEM-43-4G 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300 STP242807UD

MEM-FLSH-4G 4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 (Soldered on motherboard) -

ISRWAAS-RTU-750 ISRWAAS 750 conns RTU for ISR4300 series -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1U7

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1U8

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P20Z

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2433V2D9

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1TL

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1ZU

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V2BA

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P21X

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1Q5

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P23V

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1UF



ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2433V1NX

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1PT

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1UP

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V0C9

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1UA

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1MS

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1S3

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P211

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V0AX

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1QQ

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2433V1P2

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P26U

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P25C

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1E7

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V0KJ

ASR-920-PWR-D ASR 920 DC Power Supply ART2252PAY0

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P24L

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU CAT2434V1TQ

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2412P1BW

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis CAT2434V0BX

ASR-920-PWR-D ASR 920 DC Power Supply ART2246P1D9

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU FOC2532R50Q



ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2450P8FZ

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis FOC2529R52F

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2450P8E0

SASR920NPEK9173 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU FOC2532R50L

SASR920NPEK9173 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis FOC2529R54L

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2450P8FN

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2450P86M

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU FOC2532R4YH

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P5R5

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P5QU

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis FOC2529R4BR

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU FOC2532R4X6

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P5L4

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis FOC2529R4E3

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P5A8

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU FOC2532R4Q8

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P54T

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis FOC2514R013

ASR920-24G-4-10G Cisco ASR920 Series - 24 ports GE and 4 ports 10G license -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P54K

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU FOC2532R4QJ

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P5DG



SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR920-24G-4-10G Cisco ASR920 Series - 24 ports GE and 4 ports 10G license -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis FOC2529R4EG

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P503

ASR-920-24SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Modular PSU FOC2532R4VH

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P5CJ

SASR920NPEK9169 ^Cisco ASR 920 Series IOS XE UNIVERSAL -NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION -

ASR-920-FAN-F ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis FOC2522R1GM

ASR920-24G-4-10G Cisco ASR920 Series - 24 ports GE and 4 ports 10G license -

ASR920-S-A Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access -

ASR-920-PWR-A ASR 920  AC Power Supply ART2535P5QV

FPR4115-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 4115 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays JMX2546X0Y8

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI251816ZS

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI251817FQ

SF-F4KFXOS2.8.1-K9 Cisco Firepower Extensible Operating System v2.8.1 - FPR4100 -

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI251816U9

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI251816ZG

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI251816RT

FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100 Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply ART2543F10M

FPR4K-SSD400- Firepower 4000 Series 400GB SSD for FPR-4125 PHYG107502LN480BGN

FPR4K-SSD-BBLKD Firepower 4000 Series SSD Slot Carrier -

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI251816SS

SF-F4K-TD6.6-K9 Cisco Firepower Threat Defense software v6.6 for FPR4100 -

FPR4115-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 4115 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays JMX2546X0ZE

FPR4K-SSD400- Firepower 4000 Series 400GB SSD for FPR-4125 PHYG1095001H480BGN

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI25090WRG

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI25090TWQ

FPR4K-SSD-BBLKD Firepower 4000 Series SSD Slot Carrier -

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI25090WZ2

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI25090WS9

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI25090WNW

FPR4K-S-FAN- Firepower 4000 Series Fan - Siingle ACI25090WRH

SF-F4KFXOS2.8.1-K9 Cisco Firepower Extensible Operating System v2.8.1 - FPR4100 -



SF-F4K-TD6.6-K9 Cisco Firepower Threat Defense software v6.6 for FPR4100 -

FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100 Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply ART2543F0QN

FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100= Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply ART2506F18V

FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100= Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply ART2506F10R

R-ISE-VMC-K9= Cisco ISE Virtual Machine Common PID (dle databáze výrobce je zřejmé, 

že se jedná o dvě instance. Tím, že ani jedna instance nebyla explicitně 

vyloučena, jsou součástí poptávky obě instance.)

-

CS-BARPRO-C-K9 Cisco Room Bar Pro, Carbon Black FOC2802H87K

PWR-CORD-EUR-F Power Cord for Europe 5m 10A -

CAB-CAT5E-8M- Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 8 meter - Gray -

CS-BARPRO-MOUNT- Mounting Kit for Cisco Room Bar Pro -

CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR- 1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 -

CAB-ETH-5M-GR- CAB (16,4 feet / 5m) GREY ETHERNET -

CS-T10-TS-L- Cisco Room Navigator-Table Stand, First Light (White) -

CS-BARPRO-C-K9 Cisco Room Bar Pro, Carbon Black FOC2805H36J

CS-T10-TS-L- Cisco Room Navigator-Table Stand, First Light (White) -

CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR- 1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 -

CS-BARPRO-MOUNT- Mounting Kit for Cisco Room Bar Pro -

CAB-CAT5E-8M- Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 8 meter - Gray -

PWR-CORD-EUR-F Power Cord for Europe 5m 10A -

CAB-ETH-5M-GR- CAB (16,4 feet / 5m) GREY ETHERNET -

CS-BARPRO-C-K9 Cisco Room Bar Pro, Carbon Black FOC2805H3EU

CS-BARPRO-MOUNT- Mounting Kit for Cisco Room Bar Pro -

CAB-CAT5E-8M- Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 8 meter - Gray -

CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR- 1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 -

CS-T10-TS-L- Cisco Room Navigator-Table Stand, First Light (White) -

CAB-ETH-5M-GR- CAB (16,4 feet / 5m) GREY ETHERNET -

PWR-CORD-EUR-F Power Cord for Europe 5m 10A -

CS-BARPRO-C-K9 Cisco Room Bar Pro, Carbon Black FOC2805H3GV

CS-T10-TS-L- Cisco Room Navigator-Table Stand, First Light (White) -

CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR- 1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 -

PWR-CORD-EUR-F Power Cord for Europe 5m 10A -

CAB-CAT5E-8M- Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 8 meter - Gray -



CAB-ETH-5M-GR- CAB (16,4 feet / 5m) GREY ETHERNET -

CS-BARPRO-MOUNT- Mounting Kit for Cisco Room Bar Pro -

CS-BARPRO-C-K9 Cisco Room Bar Pro, Carbon Black FOC2805H3FJ

CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR- 1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 -

CAB-CAT5E-8M- Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 8 meter - Gray -

CS-BARPRO-MOUNT- Mounting Kit for Cisco Room Bar Pro -

CS-T10-TS-L- Cisco Room Navigator-Table Stand, First Light (White) -

CAB-ETH-5M-GR- CAB (16,4 feet / 5m) GREY ETHERNET -

PWR-CORD-EUR-F Power Cord for Europe 5m 10A -

CS-BARPRO-C-K9 Cisco Room Bar Pro, Carbon Black FOC2805H3FH

PWR-CORD-EUR-F Power Cord for Europe 5m 10A -

CAB-CAT5E-8M- Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 8 meter - Gray -

CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR- 1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 -

CS-BARPRO-MOUNT- Mounting Kit for Cisco Room Bar Pro -

CS-T10-TS-L- Cisco Room Navigator-Table Stand, First Light (White) -

CAB-ETH-5M-GR- CAB (16,4 feet / 5m) GREY ETHERNET -

Cena celkem v Kč bez DPH*

* uvedená cena je vstupní cenovou hodnotou do e-aukce

_________________________________

jméno, příjmení, funkce oprávněné osoby


